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NERGY STAR

Commercial Fryers

Vulcan - VHG Series Fryer : TVHG50A

Specifications

ENERGY STAR Unique ID:
ENERGY STAR Partner:

Brand Name:

Model Name:

Model Number:

Type:

Fuel Type:

Width (in.):

Depth (in.):

Shortening Capacity (Ibs):
Cooking Energy Efficiency (%):
Energy Use (Idle Energy Rate) (Btu/hr):
Markets:

ENERGY STAR Certified:

2374739

Vulcan (A division of ITW Food Equipment Group)
Vulcan

VHG Series Fryer
TVHG50A

Standard Vat

Gas

14

14

50

56

7885

United States, Canada

Yes

Additional Model Information

VHG Series Fryer,1VHG50AF,
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